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Request Form for Replacement Class Conducted via Online Video Call
Office of General Education King Mongkut’s Institute of Technology Ladkrabang
Semester .2./...2025..

	Date ……….. Month……….................……Year ………..…                     
Subject	Request for Replacement Class Conducted via Online Video Call

	I am (Lecturer)…………………………………………….............................................................................................................
[bookmark: _Hlk209447839]would like to make up class for
	
	Public holiday / Special holiday / KMITL holiday
	Replacement Date

	
	Friday 5 December 2568 (Father’s Day)
	Friday 5 December 2568

	
	Wednesday 10 December 2568 (Constitution Day)
	Wednesday 10 December 2568

	
	Wednesday 31 December 2568 (New Year’s Eve)
	Sunday 21 December 2568

	
	Thursday 1 January 2569 (New Year’s Day)
	Saturday 10 January 2569

	
	Friday 2 January 2569 (Special Public Holiday)
	Sunday 11 January 2569

	
	Monday 12 January 2569 (KMITL Graduation Ceremony)
	Monday 12 January 2569

	
	Tuesday 13 January 2569 (KMITL Graduation Ceremony)
	Tuesday 13 January 2569

	
	Tuesday 3 March 2569 (Maghapuja Day)
	Tuesday 3 March 2569


Replacement Class Schedule
	Course ID/Course Name
	Public holiday / Special holiday / KMITL holiday
	Replacement Date

	
	Date
	Time
	Date
	Time
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Signature............................................................... Lecturer
                                                                                           (.........................................................................)
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